
 

 

 

 

Wesley Preschool 2025-2026 School Year Schedule 

 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

Mon 9/1/25 Labor Day (PC & PS closed) 

Tues 9/2/25 1st day of   Fall PS & PC 

Tues 9/30/25-Thurs 10/2/25 Fall Pictures (PC & PS) 

OCTOBER 2025        

Tues 10/1/25 – 10/30/25 PS & PC conferences 

Mon 10/6/25– Fri 10/10/25 Fire Safety Week 

Fri 10/10/25 PS CLOSED 

Thurs 10/30/25 Family Fun Night/ Fall Festival 

NOVEMBER 2025 

Mon 11/10/25 (PS CLOSED) PL 

Tues 11/11/25   Veterans Day (PS CLOSED) 

Wed 11/13/25 PS Progress Reports  

Wed 11/19/25 Family Luncheon 

Thurs 11/27/25 – Fri 11/28/25 Thanksgiving Break (PC & PS closed) 

DECEMBER 2025 

Sat 12/6/25 Tree Lighting PS  

Mon 12/22/25 – Wed 12/31/25 Winter Break (PC & PS closed) 

JANUARY 2026 

Thurs 1/1/26 – Fri 1/2/26 Winter Break (PC & PS closed) 

Wed 1/8/26 -Thurs 1/30/26 PS & PC Conferences 

Mon 1/12/26 – Fri 1/16/26 Wesley Spirit Week 

Mon 1/19/26 ML King Day (PC & PS closed) 

FEBRUARY 2026 

Mon 2/9/26 (PS CLOSED) PL 

Wed 2/11/26 PS Progress report  

Mon 2/16/26 Presidents Day (PS closed) 

MARCH 2026 

Mon 3/2/26 – Fri 3/6/26                    DR. Seuss Week Spirit Week 

Thurs 3/19/26                                         Art Show/Open House 

Tues 3/24/26 -Thurs 3/27/26          Spring/Graduation Pictures (PC&PS) 

APRIL 2026 

Thurs 4/2/26 Easter Program/Chapel Ceremony 

Fri 4/3/26 -Mon 4/6/26 (PS & PC CLOSED) 

Mon 4/1/26-Fri 4/29/26 PS &PC Conferences 

Fri 4/3/26- Fri 4/10/26 PS CLOSED 

MAY 2026 

Sat 5/2/26 Dover Days PS  

Wed 5/6/26 Pastries for Parents 

Wed 5/13/26                    Progress reports for PS  

Fri 5/16/26 Family Carnival Night 

Mon5/18-Fri 5/22 Wesley Spirit Week 

Mon 5/25/26 Memorial Day (PC & PS closed) 

Thurs 5/28/26 Preschool Graduation 

Fri 5/29/26 Last day of PS & PC Fall session 

Play Care & Preschool Preschool Only 


